PWM-FF IC
ICE2AS01/S01G
ICE2BS01/S01G
Off-Line SMPS Current Mode
Control ler
N e v e r  s t o p  t h i n k i n g .
P o w e r  M a n a g e m e n t  &  S u p p l y
Datasheet,  V2.0,  1 Feb 2002

Page Subjects (major changes since last revision)
Version 2.0 3                                                         1 Feb 2002
Type Ordering Code Frequency Package
ICE2AS01 Q67040-S4472 100kHz P-DIP-8-4
ICE2AS01G Q67040-S4473 100kHz P-DSO-8-3
ICE2BS01 Q67040-S4475 67kHz P-DIP-8-4
ICE2BS01G Q67040-S4476 67kHz P-DSO-8-3
ICE2AS01/G
ICE2BS01/G
P-DIP-8-4
P-DSO-8-3